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Stevneleder: Morten Krystad

Dommer: Morten Krystad, Martin Meltzer

Jury: Morten Krystad, Martin Meltzer

APK Standard 2020

Deltakere / Starter: 19 / 19

Maks poeng felt gr 1: 80

Maks poeng felt gr 2, 3: 70

Standard
 Deltakere: 19  

 
Standard
Standard :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr

1  Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 82 82 83 89 90 79 2 505 C
2  Øystein Homdrom Arendal Pistolklubb 87 89 83 84 73 78 5 494 C
3  Endre Mogen Arendal Pistolklubb 81 76 84 79 80 77 3 477 C
4  Yngve Storbrua Arendal Pistolklubb 81 85 69 83 78 75 2 471 C
5  Morten Krabbesund Krystad Arendal Pistolklubb 65 84 81 78 79 83 3 470 C
6  Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 82 75 79 66 57 81 0 440 C
7  Kjell Rørvik Arendal Pistolklubb 83 74 76 79 61 66 4 439 C
8  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 79 75 69 68 69 70 3 430 C
9  Rolf Inge Gutormsen Arendal Pistolklubb 73 76 69 60 57 66 0 401 C

10  Glenn Tallaksen Arendal Pistolklubb 80 85 55 64 61 53 0 398 C
11  Kenth-Ørnulf Nilsen Arendal Pistolklubb 59 64 75 48 70 68 4 384 C
12  Lars Haakon Duckert Arendal Pistolklubb 68 61 74 68 50 62 2 383 C
13  Sean Kopstad Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 45 73 63 80 62 45 0 368 C
14  Hassan Al-Gazzi Arendal Pistolklubb 50 73 54 59 64 65 2 365 C
15  Eivind Bjornes Arendal Pistolklubb 72 47 47 59 49 57 0 331 C
16  Malene Nygård Arendal Pistolklubb 49 40 37 76 67 59 1 328 C
17  Are Nilsen Arendal Pistolklubb 46 44 48 60 43 54 0 295 C
18  Tommy Isaksen Myrvang Arendal Pistolklubb 45 45 57 50 37 35 1 269 C
19  Milica Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 51 62 30 42 33 40 0 258 C

 
KM: Standard
KM: Standard :: Klasse U14 (Bare i APK) 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Milica Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 51 62 30 42 33 40 0 258

 
KM: Standard :: Klasse K 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Omsk
Gull Malene Nygård Arendal Pistolklubb 49 40 37 76 67 59 1 328

 
KM: Standard :: Klasse M 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 82 82 83 89 90 79 2 505
Sølv Øystein Homdrom Arendal Pistolklubb 87 89 83 84 73 78 5 494
Bronse Endre Mogen Arendal Pistolklubb 81 76 84 79 80 77 3 477

4  Yngve Storbrua Arendal Pistolklubb 81 85 69 83 78 75 2 471
5  Morten Krabbesund Krystad Arendal Pistolklubb 65 84 81 78 79 83 3 470
6  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 79 75 69 68 69 70 3 430
7  Rolf Inge Gutormsen Arendal Pistolklubb 73 76 69 60 57 66 0 401
8  Glenn Tallaksen Arendal Pistolklubb 80 85 55 64 61 53 0 398
9  Kenth-Ørnulf Nilsen Arendal Pistolklubb 59 64 75 48 70 68 4 384

10  Lars Haakon Duckert Arendal Pistolklubb 68 61 74 68 50 62 2 383
11  Sean Kopstad Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 45 73 63 80 62 45 0 368
12  Hassan Al-Gazzi Arendal Pistolklubb 50 73 54 59 64 65 2 365
13  Eivind Bjornes Arendal Pistolklubb 72 47 47 59 49 57 0 331
14  Are Nilsen Arendal Pistolklubb 46 44 48 60 43 54 0 295
15  Tommy Isaksen Myrvang Arendal Pistolklubb 45 45 57 50 37 35 1 269

 
KM: Standard :: Klasse V55 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 82 75 79 66 57 81 0 440

 
KM: Standard :: Klasse V65 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Kjell Rørvik Arendal Pistolklubb 83 74 76 79 61 66 4 439
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